=9S¢

o =) G

© ) o
% « / -ity

©e, : -
— Fi;6li')9 o

&\ﬁ”\\‘v} PN

Ry e’

©n 190')

Mannschaftswertung Heim
6/7/11 Ohligser SG
6/15/11 Balker Sges. 07 |
6/30/11 SV Driipt
7/8/11 SG Hehn
8/4/11 Balker Sges. 07 |

817111

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

ZaRB, Margit
Kerlies, Hannelore
Klugmann, Renate
Schmitz, Bodo
Klugmann, Giinter

Balker Sges. 07 |

Balker Sges. 07 |

1 2
288 281
284 282
277 281
285 290
279 285

Disziplin: KK 50 Meter aufgelegt

287
278
280
286
287

278
296
282
294
289

279
286
284
289
282

Landesliga 2011

Gast

Balker Sges. 07 |
SV Wiilfrath

Balker Sges. 07 |
Balker Sges. 07 |

SG Velbert

SSGem Emmerich Rees

288
288
270
291
279

10

E-Punkte

2:4
4:2
6:0
0:6
6:0
6:0

26:10

Beste 4

1.144
1.154
1.127
1.164
1.143

M-Punkte

N Mo dMNDN O
o O NN o oOoONDN
o O O O b~ b

10:2 26

286,00
288,50
281,75
291,00
285,75

O O O oo NN

10

E-Punkte M-Punkte

N NN O NN
o O O N O o

10 2

Stand: 19.08.11



