



L a n d e s l i g a 2011

Disziplin: KK 50 Meter aufgelegt



<u>Mannschaftswertung</u>	Heim	Gast	E-Punkte	M-Punkte	E-Punkte	M-Punkte						
6/7/11	Ohligser SG	:	Balker Sges. 07 I		2 : 4	0 : 2						
6/15/11	Balker Sges. 07 I	:	SV Wülfrath		4 : 2	2 : 0						
6/30/11	SV Drüpt	:	Balker Sges. 07 I		6 : 0	2 : 0						
7/8/11	SG Hehn	:	Balker Sges. 07 I		0 : 6	0 : 2						
8/4/11	Balker Sges. 07 I	:	SG Velbert		6 : 0	2 : 0						
8/17/11	Balker Sges. 07 I	:	SSGem Emmerich Rees		6 : 0	2 : 0						
	:											
	:											
	:											
	:											
Gesamtergebnis	Balker Sges. 07 I		26 : 10	10 : 2	26	10						
Einzelwertung					10	2						
Wettkampf Nr.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	Beste 4	Ø
Zaß, Margit	288	281	287	278	279	288					1.144	286,00
Kerlies, Hannelore	284	282	278	296	286	288					1.154	288,50
Klugmann, Renate	277	281	280	282	284	270					1.127	281,75
Schmitz, Bodo	285	290	286	294	289	291					1.164	291,00
Klugmann, Günter	279	285	287	289	282	279					1.143	285,75